BOARD MEMBERS:

Joy Chance
Michael Pohl
Stephen Dargen

CONNECTICUT BOARD OF PARDONS AND PAROLES
OFFICIAL HEARING DOCKET

WILLARD CYBULSKI CI
FULL PANEL (VIDEO) HEARING
WEDNESDAY - APRIL 22, 2020

Start Time

OVS-VICTIM ADVOCATES:

Ms. Melissa DeJesus
Ms. Lisa Hamlett

HEARING PAROLE OFFICER:

P.O. Chameroy

Officer of the day
P.O. Maloney

This meeting/hearing will take place at 55 West Main Street with all inmates/parolees appearing via video from the correctional facility listed on this

docket. Due to the COVID-19 pandemic, public access to this meeting is available only via the video link or via conference call number posted on the

BOPP’s website.

TO APPEAR:
INMATE NAME
Bedoya, Giovany
Burns, Joseph
Colon, George
Coppedge, Michael
Daly, Matthew
Grady, Anthony
Hajostek, Frederick
Harvin, Tiron
Jones, Shanon
Kurensky, Paul
Marquez-Rolon, Luis
Montanez, Joshua
Pesante, Jose

Thomas, Isaiah

INMATES DO NOT APPEAR

INMATE NUMBER

290661

241619

246152

338681

237697

259898

337526

272362

285589

280582

348024

329535

203467

354111

Pagan, Luis

299585

Distribution Date: April 16, 2020

*All decisions are unanimous unless otherwise noted.

EACILITY
Willard
Cybulski
Willard
Cybulski
Willard
Cybulski
Willard
Willard
Willard
Cybulski
Willard
Cybulski
Cybulski

Cybulski

HEARING TYPE

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Release

Case Review

COURT(S) OF ORIGIN

GA Bridgeport
GA New Haven
GA Bridgeport
JD Hartford
GA Waterbury
GA Hartford
JD Rockville
GA Bridgeport
GA Waterbury
GA Stamford
GA Hartford
JD Hartford
JD Bridgeport

GA Waterbury

Set SP Stips

Hearings Division - Parole Supervisor Moseley

Phone: 203-805-6605

Fax: 203-805-6652



